
Key

Par 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 35 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 35 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 35

Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 GROSS HCP NET

VUE, ZE 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 2 6 36 3 4 3 4 5 6 5 3 5 38 5 6 3 3 3 7 4 3 4 38 112

VINEY, CODY 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 6 41 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 36 5 6 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 40 117

HIETPAS, CHRIS 7 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 42 3 5 3 3 3 6 5 3 3 34 5 7 4 6 5 5 4 2 4 42 118

WITBRO, AJ 4 2 5 5 6 3 5 3 5 38 4 9 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 42 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 38 118

CLARK, JOHN 4 2 5 5 5 5 4 2 5 37 2 5 3 6 4 4 5 3 5 37 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 45 119

MUELLER, JOHN 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 39 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 3 5 41 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 40 120

TISCHLER, JEFF 4 3 4 6 6 3 5 4 6 41 3 5 3 5 5 6 4 3 4 38 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 41 120

PINTAR, TOM 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 46 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 38 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 38 122

ZAHN, ADAM 4 4 4 6 5 8 5 2 6 44 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 40 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 38 122

HALL, BLAKE 6 2 4 6 5 3 6 3 7 42 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 39 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 42 123

TITEL, SCOTT 4 3 4 6 5 4 7 3 5 41 2 6 3 5 5 5 6 4 6 42 5 6 5 8 5 5 5 4 5 48 131

HIETPAS, BEN 6 4 5 6 6 5 6 3 7 48 4 7 4 5 8 6 6 4 6 50 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 41 139

JAHNKE, JO ELLEN 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 40 4 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 39 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 41 120

FISCHER, TAMMY 6 5 5 6 3 4 8 7 8 52 4 11 4 6 5 6 5 3 7 51 4 7 5 5 5 9 4 4 6 49 152

WITBRO, DANIELLE 7 5 5 5 6 4 7 2 7 48 3 5 4 6 5 7 5 4 6 45 5 6 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 43 136 32 104

JAHNKE, JO ELLEN 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 40 4 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 39 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 41 120 6 114

FISCHER, TAMMY 6 5 5 6 3 4 8 7 8 52 4 11 4 6 5 6 5 3 7 51 4 7 5 5 5 9 4 4 6 49 152 29 123

NICHOLS, KRISTA 7 5 5 7 10 9 10 3 11 67 7 10 5 8 7 8 9 5 6 65 7 11 10 7 6 9 9 4 8 71 203 45 158
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MALONEY, JORDAN 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 42 3 5 3 6 4 6 4 3 6 40 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 41 123 20 103

VANDERA, NICK 5 3 5 5 8 6 8 4 7 51 3 5 4 7 7 7 4 2 4 43 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 37 131 27 104

VUE, ZE 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 2 6 36 3 4 3 4 5 6 5 3 5 38 5 6 3 3 3 7 4 3 4 38 112 6 106

HARRMANN, BOB 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 38 2 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 38 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 44 120 14 106

BABBITTS, STEVE 6 4 4 3 6 5 7 3 5 43 4 6 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 43 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 39 125 18 107

ANGST, DAVE 4 3 5 5 5 7 5 4 5 43 3 5 3 3 5 5 7 4 4 39 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 40 122 14 108

RYAN, TREY 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 8 41 3 5 3 5 4 7 5 3 4 39 4 7 5 5 3 4 5 3 6 42 122 14 108

KUIPERS, JASON 5 3 5 4 6 4 7 4 8 46 4 5 5 5 7 5 6 3 6 46 5 6 4 5 3 6 4 4 6 43 135 27 108

ESSER, ERIC 5 3 5 3 5 4 7 3 6 41 4 5 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 44 5 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 36 121 12 109

JAHNKE, KEVIN 5 3 5 6 5 5 6 3 5 43 4 5 4 7 5 6 4 5 4 44 5 6 6 5 2 6 5 3 5 43 130 21 109

DUCAT, NICK 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 3 7 40 3 6 4 6 5 7 4 4 6 45 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 39 124 14 110

BERKEN, GREG 6 4 6 5 5 3 6 5 6 46 4 4 2 6 7 5 4 4 4 40 4 6 5 4 3 4 4 5 6 41 127 17 110

VANDEZANDE, BEN 6 3 4 5 5 4 7 5 7 46 4 5 2 4 5 7 6 5 5 43 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 42 131 21 110

GERHARD, JIM 5 3 4 5 4 3 8 3 5 40 4 6 2 4 5 5 5 4 4 39 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 2 5 41 120 9 111

HAZAERT, JARED 5 5 7 4 6 4 5 2 6 44 4 5 3 4 5 5 7 4 4 41 4 6 7 4 4 6 4 5 6 46 131 20 111

SCHNEIDER, MARK 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 7 5 44 2 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 38 7 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 41 123 11 112

MERTENS, JESSE 7 5 5 4 6 4 10 4 7 52 4 4 3 8 5 7 7 12 4 54 4 6 5 7 3 8 5 5 7 50 156 41 115

PINTAR, TOM 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 46 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 38 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 38 122 5 117

PETERSON, BRETT 4 3 5 7 6 3 6 4 6 44 3 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 6 43 6 5 7 3 4 5 4 4 5 43 130 12 118

SLADE, ROBERT 6 3 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 41 4 7 3 5 5 7 6 4 7 48 4 6 5 5 2 5 3 4 7 41 130 11 119

TITEL, SCOTT 4 3 4 6 5 4 7 3 5 41 2 6 3 5 5 5 6 4 6 42 5 6 5 8 5 5 5 4 5 48 131 12 119

HALL, BLAKE 6 2 4 6 5 3 6 3 7 42 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 39 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 42 123 3 120

VANDERMOSS, DEREK 4 3 6 5 5 5 7 4 5 44 4 6 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 42 7 7 5 4 3 5 4 3 7 45 131 11 120

MCKEE, WILL 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 43 4 7 5 6 6 5 6 4 4 47 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 45 135 15 120

HUETTNER, MATT 7 5 7 6 4 5 6 4 11 55 5 6 6 6 7 6 5 3 4 48 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 3 6 46 149 29 120

FROME, DICK 6 4 4 5 5 5 7 3 5 44 5 5 4 5 7 7 4 4 6 47 5 7 6 4 4 6 7 3 5 47 138 17 121

GOBEL, KIRK 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 8 44 4 5 4 6 4 6 5 4 5 43 6 7 6 4 4 6 5 3 5 46 133 11 122

EVERS, BOB 7 3 5 9 5 4 6 4 7 50 4 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 7 45 8 7 6 4 4 7 3 5 5 49 144 20 124

MACHALK, JIM 7 4 7 7 6 3 7 4 7 52 5 7 6 7 6 9 7 5 6 58 5 10 5 6 4 6 6 4 6 52 162 36 126

HIETPAS, BEN 6 4 5 6 6 5 6 3 7 48 4 7 4 5 8 6 6 4 6 50 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 41 139 11 128

SINKULA, ISAAC 5 6 5 5 5 7 8 5 8 54 5 6 5 6 9 8 7 4 6 56 5 9 9 8 5 7 6 7 7 63 173 35 138

MEN'S NET DIVISION



Key

Par 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 35 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 35 70

NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 IN 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

MUELLER, JOHN 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 38

GERHARD, JIM 4 6 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 38 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 3 5 37

WILDENBERG, STEVE 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 39 4 4 3 4 5 3 7 3 4 37

SCHNEIDER, MARK 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 39 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 38

ANGST, DAVE 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 3 41 5 2 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 37

LEE, LO 5 6 5 4 3 5 3 3 6 40 5 4 3 5 5 2 6 3 5 38

STIENEN, ROGER 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 6 38 5 5 4 6 4 3 6 3 5 41

VANLAANEN, JIM 3 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 4 40 7 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 39

COFFEY, DICK 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 40 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 3 5 40

MOORE, JOHN 5 6 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 40 5 3 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 40

VERCAUTEREN, TERRY 4 5 6 6 3 6 6 3 5 44 4 3 3 7 5 4 5 3 9 43

Par 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 35 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 35 70

NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 IN 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT HCP NET

HARRMANN, BOB 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 39 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 3 5 33 9 63

VANLAANEN, JIM 3 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 4 40 7 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 39 15 64

LEWIS, JACK 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 5 45 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 42 21 66

MOLLEN, STEVE 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 41 6 4 4 5 5 3 7 4 5 43 18 66

ANTOINE, DALE 4 6 7 5 3 5 5 4 4 43 3 6 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 41 16 68

ANGST, DAVE 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 3 41 5 2 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 37 9 69

GERHARD, JIM 4 6 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 38 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 3 5 37 6 69

COFFEY, DICK 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 40 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 3 5 40 10 70

HANNEMANN, PAUL 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 42 6 3 4 6 4 3 5 3 5 39 11 70

MOORE, JOHN 5 6 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 40 5 3 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 40 10 70

SCHNEIDER, MARK 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 39 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 38 7 70

STIENEN, ROGER 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 6 38 5 5 4 6 4 3 6 3 5 41 9 70

COFFEY, JIM 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 40 4 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 41 9 72

LEE, LO 5 6 5 4 3 5 3 3 6 40 5 4 3 5 5 2 6 3 5 38 6 72

VERCAUTEREN, TERRY 4 5 6 6 3 6 6 3 5 44 4 3 3 7 5 4 5 3 9 43 15 72

FROME, DICK 5 7 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 44 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 2 7 41 11 74

KENNEDY, PHIL 5 6 5 6 3 5 5 4 3 42 5 4 4 4 5 6 7 5 6 46 11 77

CLARK, DENNIS 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 7 51 4 6 4 3 5 7 7 6 5 47 18 80

JOHNSON, LARRY 6 8 6 5 4 6 4 2 7 48 8 5 6 5 8 4 8 5 7 56 23 81

MACHALK, JIM 6 11 6 4 5 6 6 6 5 55 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 7 8 51 24 82106
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